

2024 KMSHA Kentucky State Championship Sponsorship Packages Mercer County Fairgrounds, Harrodsburg, KY

June 7-8, 2024

P.O. Box 436 Irvine, KY 40336 office@kmsha.com www.kmsha.com 606-393-4111

\$500 Sponsorship

- Banner provided by the sponsor hung in the arena
- Public Address Announcement
- Listing in the Show Program
- Recognition on Facebook

\$250 Sponsorship

- Sign provided by the sponsor set on tripod at the show office
- Public Address Announcement
- Listing in the Show Program
- Recognition on Facebook

\$125 Sponsorship

- Public Address Announcement
- Listing in the Show Program
- Recognition on Facebook

\$50 Sponsorship

Contact us!

- Public Address Announcement
- Listing in the Show Program

Sponsorship Level: \$500	\$250	\$125	\$50	Other	
Sponsor Name as you would	like it listed	:			
Address:					
Email:					
Phone Number:					
Interested in a different amou	ınt than liste	d or interest	ed in sponso	oring more than one	e show?